Analysis of Trust Board expenses for the period
July - September 2019

Name

C Long
L Bond
M Purva
T Cope
B Geary
M Gore
S Hall

T Moran

T Christmas

V Walker
M Veysey
J Jomeen
T Curry

S Nearney
J Myers

C Ramsay

Total Claimed

Mileage &
Parking

£0.00
£0.00
£13.00
£0.00
£0.00
£95.40
£147.60
£1,284.19
£95.93
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£723.52
£127.90
£116.80
£0.00
£2,604.34

Other
Travel

£0.00
£0.00
£564.80
£0.00
£11.20
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£19.80
£68.70
£664.50

Accommodation

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

Total

£0.00
£0.00
£577.80
£0.00
£11.20
£95.40
£147.60
£1,284.19
£95.93
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£723.52
£127.90
£136.60
£68.70
£3,268.84

M Purva - £546.80 consists of Flight & Train Tickets, Course expenditure & Taxi
B Geary - £11.20 is for train ticket
J Myers - £19.80 consists of £10.80 Train & £9.00 Road Tolls
C Ramsay - £68.70 is for train ticket



