Analysis of Trust Board expenses for the period July - September 2019

Name	Mileage & Parking	Other Travel	Accommodation	Total
C Long	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
L Bond	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
M Purva	£13.00	£564.80	£0.00	£577.80
T Cope	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
B Geary	£0.00	£11.20	£0.00	£11.20
M Gore	£95.40	£0.00	£0.00	£95.40
S Hall	£147.60	£0.00	£0.00	£147.60
T Moran	£1,284.19	£0.00	£0.00	£1,284.19
T Christmas	£95.93	£0.00	£0.00	£95.93
V Walker	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
M Veysey	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
J Jomeen	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00
T Curry	£723.52	£0.00	£0.00	£723.52
S Nearney	£127.90	£0.00	£0.00	£127.90
J Myers	£116.80	£19.80	£0.00	£136.60
C Ramsay	£0.00	£68.70	£0.00	£68.70
Total Claimed	£2,604.34	£664.50	£0.00	£3,268.84

M Purva - £546.80 consists of Flight & Train Tickets, Course expenditure & Taxi

B Geary - £11.20 is for train ticket

J Myers - £19.80 consists of £10.80 Train & £9.00 Road Tolls

C Ramsay - £68.70 is for train ticket